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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph: 770-265-2810 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y 23-101578-ITB 

Greenheart 
Construction, Inc. Albern Johnson 

 
Ph: 678-782-3113 ajohnson@greenheartconstructioninc.com N Y 23-101573-ITB 

23-101566-ITB 

Modular Solutions, Inc. Blake DiStefano 
 

Ph: 770-781-8212 bdistefano8@gmail.com N N 23-101564 ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 23-101578-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Diversified Construction 
of Georgia, Inc. Jeff Keating 

 
Ph: 678-705-4373 jeffk@dcofgeorgia.com N N 23-101566-ITB 
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Mobile Modular Wendy Genske 
 

Ph: 770-366-3356 wendy.genske@mgrc.com N N 23-101564 ITB 

Mobile Modular Erica Cain 
 

Ph: 706-612-0405 erica.cain@mobilemodular.com N N 23-101564 ITB 

 
ComTech Nakita Rowell-

Stevens 

 
Ph: 850-354-1201 Nakita.rowell@com-tech.com N N 

 
23-101578-ITB 

 
ComTech Bridgette Huff 

 
Ph: 479-721-2915 Bridgette.huff@com-tech.com N N 

 
23-101578-ITB 

Five Points 
Infrastructure Services, 

LLC 

Cynthia 
Garrison 

 
Ph: 678-856-5559 cyndi.garrison@FivePointsServices.com N N 23-101578-ITB 

Unique Endeavors Inc. Charles 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-784-0482 cwilliams@unique-endeavors.com N N 23-101566-ITB 

23-101559-ITB 
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Lefko Development, 
Inc. dba Lefko 
Construction 

Tomas 
Lefkovits 

 
Ph: 404-246-6558 tomas@lefkogroup.com N N 23-101566-ITB 

Lefko Development, 
Inc. dba Lefko 
Construction 

Giuseppe 
Ceccarelli 

 
Ph: 404-400-1938 giuseppe@lefkogroup.com N N 23-101566-ITB 

Waste Water Industrial 
Solutions Dealo Farnell 

 
Ph: 470-653-7001 dfarnell@wwisllc.com N Y 23-101573-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101578-ITB 
23-101573-ITB 
23-101566-ITB 
23-101564 ITB 
23-101563-ITB 
23-101559-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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